— M /N R B R

B

FH BT

%

175

¥

il

75

% i

> > > >

71:02
1:42
8:14
8:34
8:57
9:32
9:57
10:32
10:57
11:32
11:57
12:32
12:57
13:32
13:57
14:32
14:57
15:32
15:57
16:57
17:17
17:34
17:49

17:59

11 ZREFS—3FIL
11 EXRE2—=FIL
11 ZREFS—3FIL
19 %) TS5YLER
13 XREE4—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
13 EZ{REES—3FIL
19 I TS5HLFER
13 EZ{REES—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
11 EZREES—3FIL
19 ) TS5HLFER
11 EZREES—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 RREE2—=F I
13 ERE2—SF I
11 RRBE2—IFI
19 T TS5HLER
11 RRBE2—IFI
11 ZRBE2—FIL

BHEXFRE
BEXFERE
BHEXFRE
BAR K A 3
BEASE EORKE
BAR K AT i
BHRAL EORKE
BAR K AT i
BHRAL EORKE
BAR K AT i
SRR RE
BAR K AT i
SRR RE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BAR K - AT 3
BEXFRE
BIRAS EORKE
BHEXE - RE
TP Gk
BHEXE - RE
BEXFRE

18:09
18:19
18:37
A 1857
19:27
19:57
A 20:22

11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 XREP2—3FIL
19 YU TS5HLFER
11 ZRE2—3FI

EWRXF-RE
B TISE

EWRXF-RE
B TISE

EWRXF-RE
BRSPS

BIRKF -RE

> >

I -B-BlEENRK

CHRZISZETI DT, RBFFEICEYENSCELHYFT,

202445F04 H01 HMIE

BEWEDHE

0852-20-5205




