一畑バス時刻表

南田町

時刻		行先	経由	時刻	行先	経由
	7:02	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄	18:09	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄
A	7:42	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄	18:19	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地
	8:14	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄	18:37	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄
	8:34	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地	18:57	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地
	8:57	13 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・道の駅本庄	19:27	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄
	9:32	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学•竹崎団地	19:57	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地
	9:57	13 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・道の駅本庄	20:22	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄
	10:32	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地			
	10:57	13 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・道の駅本庄			
	11:32	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地			
	11:57	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
	12:32	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地			
	12:57	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
	13:32	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学•竹崎団地			
	13:57	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
		19 マリンプラザしまね				
	14:57	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
		19 マリンプラザしまね				
	15:57	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学·本庄			
	16:57	13 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・道の駅本庄			
A	17:17	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
	17:34	19 マリンプラザしまね	島根大学・竹崎団地			
A	17:49	11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学・本庄			
		11 美保関ターミナル	島根大学·本庄			

▲ 土・日・祝は運休

2024年04月01日改正

この時刻は標準ですので、交通事情により遅れることがあります。

お問い合わせ 0852-20-5205